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	SCHOOL TURNAROUND 
OPERATOR
	CONTACT 
INFORMATION
	GRADE LEVELS SERVED
	DISTRICTS SERVED
	NOTES ABOUT 2013-14 EXPANSION

	Blueprint Schools Network
	Matt Spengler, Executive Director
mspengler@blueprintschools.org
www.blueprintschools.org 

	
Grades Pre-K - 12
	
Denver, Houston
	
Committed to serve up to 10 schools in 2013 statewide

	Education Innovation Laboratory
	June Daniel, Executive Director
jdaniel@edlabs.harvard.edu
www.edlabs.harvard.edu

	
Grades Pre-K - 12
	
Denver, Houston
	
Committed to serve up to 20 schools in 2013 statewide

	Phoenix Charter Academy
	Beth Anderson, Executive Director
banderson@phoenixcharteracademy.org
www.phoenixcharteracademy.org

	

Grades 8-12
	

Chelsea, Lawrence
	
Committed to serve up to 2 schools in 2013 statewide

	Project GRAD USA
	Daryl Ogden, Chief Executive Officer
dogden@projectgradusa.org
www.projectgrad.org

	
Grades 9-12
	
Akron, Cincinnati, Knoxville, Memphis
	
Committed to serve up to 2 schools in 2013 statewide

	School & Main Institute
(Schools for the Future)
	Andy Beck, Executive Director
anbeck@schoolandmain.org
www.schoolandmain.org
www.schools4future.org

	

Grades 9-12
	

Duval County
	
Committed to serve up to 2 schools in 2013 statewide

	Unlocking Potential
	Scott Given, Chief Executive Officer
sgiven@unlocking-potential.org
www.unlocking-potential.org

	
Grades Pre-K - 8
	
Boston, Lawrence
	
Committed to serve 1 school in 2013, Eastern MA

	The Community Group
	Sheila Balboni, Executive Director
sbalboni@thecommunitygroupinc.org
www.thecommunitygroupinc.org 

	
Pre-K-8
	
Lawrence
	
Committed to serve 1 school in 2013, Northeast MA
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